

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22397/2004

WEST COAST SHELTERS PVT.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARVEEN KANTA RAJNISH JAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Dr Meera Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.
Mr Nitin S Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr B.S.Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice on respondent Nos. 3 and 5 to 7.

List the matter on 27.11.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj